VISIT ®

GROUP PLANNING GUIDE

WELCOME TO NAPA VALLEY

Napa Valley, the location that harvests ideas, cultivates inspiration, and fosters productivity.

Stunning outdoor vistas and venues, world-class wineries and culinary decadence, sophisticated
accommodations, and 250+ days of perfect weather blended together for exceptional experiences.
It's no surprise that here, in Napa Valley, team building exercises are bold, with a hint of amazing;
break-out sessions are lively, with a side of spirited; and new ideas age to perfection.
In Napa Valley, collaboration and creativity are always in season.
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Meetings and events in Napa Valley... < P
not your average conference room space. o 5
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PROPERTY INDOOR OUTDOOR @3
CAPACITY CAPACITY CITY OF w /ﬂ
NAPA i
ARCH & TOWER 100 RECEPTION 100 RECEPTION o1
80 SEATED 100 SEATED Q\n
BLUE NOTE NAPA — — 121 \@
150 SEATED -
BRASSWOOD ESTATE 200 RECEPTION 400 RECEPTION BE
160 SEATED 200 SEATED Q/ 29 .60
1 CIA AT COPIA 700 RECEPTION 1,000 RECEPTION @ 1
350 SEATED 500 SEATED
CIA AT GREYSTONE 1,000 RECEPTION 700 RECEPTION (29]
500 SEATED 350 SEATED

AMERICAN 2

I FEAST IT FORWARD 500 RECEPTION ~ — ) ) @
- - CANYON ®
JAM CELLARS BALLROOM 450 RECEPTION ~ — o
350 SEATED —
n NAPA VALLEY MUSEUM 100 RECEPTION 200 RECEPTION
100 SEATED 100 SEATED
E] NAPA VALLEY WINE TRAIN | 150 RECEPTION ~ —
150 SEATED —
NAPARIO 400 RECEPTION ~ —
THE DISTILLERY AT 200 RECEPTION 200 RECEPTION SCAN THIS QR CODE
CALISTOGA DEPOT 50 SEATED 70 SEATED FOR MORE DETAILS ON UNIQUE
EXPERIENCES IN NAPA VALLEY
TRE POSTI 225 RECEPTION 600 RECEPTION
170 SEATED 500 SEATED
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WORLD-CLASS HOSPITALITY

From five-star, full service resorts to perfectly appointed boutique inns,
group accommodations are carefully curated and exceed expectations.

GROUP LODGING VENUES

ALILA NAPA VALLEY

ANDAZ NAPA

ARCHER HOTEL NAPA

AUBERGE DU SOLEIL
BARDESSONO HOTEL AND SPA
CALISTOGA MOTOR LODGE
CALISTOGA SPA HOT SPRINGS
CARNEROS RESORT AND SPA
DOUBLETREE BY HILTON

DR. WILKINSON'S BACKYARD RESORT
EMBASSY SUITES NAPA VALLEY
FAIRFIELD INN BY MARRIOTT
FOUR SEASONS NAPA VALLEY
HAMPTON INN & SUITES NAPA
HARVEST INN

HILTON GARDEN INN NAPA
HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS & SUITES
HOTEL YOUNTVILLE

INDIAN SPRINGS CALISTOGA
MEADOWOOD NAPA VALLEY
NAPA RIVER INN

NAPA VALLEY LODGE

NAPA VALLEY MARRIOTT

RIVER TERRACE INN

SENZA HOTEL

SILVERADO RESORT

SOLAGE

SOUTHBRIDGE NAPA VALLEY
SPRINGHILL SUITES BY MARRIOTT
STANLY RANCH

THE ESTATE YOUNTVILLE

THE KNOLL HOTEL NAPA VALLEY
THE MERITAGE RESORT AND SPA
THE WESTIN VERASA NAPA

= LUXURY PROPERTY

SLEEPING
ROOMS

68
141
183
50
64
97
57
101
132
50
205
80
85
115
81
80
101
80
116
36
66
55
275
114
48
345
100
21
100
135
191
20
467
180
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MEETING
ROOMS
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INTERIOR

SQ.FT.

2,530
4,839
7,565
4,785
1,664
1,047
1,250
10,000
3,687
350
12,798
650
11,260
2,813
3,600
1,200
1,740
1,232
2,860
4,225
2,260
1,400
10,709
1,365
750
20,000
6,304
775
1,000
7,270
9,823
855
36,033
6,226

EXTERIOR
SQ. FT.

5,730
6,939
8,690
952
1,385
1,200
320
25,000
1,000
800
2,192
650
3,886
1,000
5,600
N/A
N/A
1,360
6,200
10,000
2,000
N/A
10,000
N/A
900
40,000
6,200
N/A
3,200
12,238
20,491
1,200
69,251
10,590

LARGEST MTG
ROOM SQ. FT.

2,200
4,140
2,505
1,870
455
682
1,250
3,300
3,000
800
4,830
650
2,606
2,813
2,500
1,200
870
1,232
1,200
1,568
1,925
780
4,048
1,365
900
5,160
3,500
775
2,000
4,532
2,767
680
10,490
3,128

MEETING
CAPACITY

120
84
180
120
80
40
48
300
100
40
250
40
174
150
110
30
60
48
70
50
80
24
400
120
24
400
120
40
150
485
160
36
1,500
170

BANQUET
CAPACITY

140
200
162
120
90
100
48
300
150
50
300
40
150
120
96
50
60
86
55
80
100
24
300
120
45
1,400
180
50
300
450
320
72
1,200
220



VISIT ®

SIP, SAVOR, AND DISCOVER THE GOOD LIFE

ONE-OF-A-KIND EXPERIENCES
Discover uniquely beautiful locations that inspire fresh ideas and new perspectives.

Gather your team for an unforgettable meal or an unexpected team building activity, from hot air
balloon flights to group cooking lessons to wine blending sessions.

CRUSH THAT MEETING
IN NAPA VALLEY

Discover more about: Effective Lead Sourcing,
o Transportation Solutions, Custom Curated Itineraries,
\ One-of-a-Kind Activities, Tailored Site Selections
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CONTACT OUR TEAM

SCAN QR CODE Allow the friendly, knowledgeable experts at Visit Napa Valley

FOR DIGITAL COPY
OF THIS GUIDE

to lead you to the best experiences in Napa Valley.
VisitNapaValley.com/Meetings * (707) 226-5813 « Sales@VisitNapaValley.com




